Air Valve Series
The information contained herein may be changed by BERMAD without notice. BERMAD shall not be held l iable for any errors.
© Copyright 2015-2025 BERMAD CS Ltd.	 Oc tober 2025
BERMAD Air Valves - Ordering Guide
Model Code
VAC-312 Combination
air valves with surge
protection
312
VEC-313 Combination
air valves for Sewage
& Wastewater with
surge protection
313
Body Material Code
Ductile iron 475
Stainless Steel 447
Super duplex
UNS S32750-F53 (machined)
only for 2-4"; DN50-100 VAC-312
400
Super duplex
Grade 5 A995 (cast)
only for VAC-312
401
Super duplex
UNS S32750-F53 (machined)
only for 2-4"; DN50-100 VAC-312
501
Super duplex
Grade 5 A995 (cast)
only for VAC-312
505
End Connections
 / Pressure Ratings Code
ISO 2531 PN 10 11
ISO 2531 PN 16 12
ISO 2531 PN 25
VAC-312 all sizes,
VEC-313 only for 2-4"; DN50-100
13
ANSI #150 61
ANSI #300
VAC-312 all sizes,
VEC-313 only for 2-4"; DN50-100
62
Threaded BSP 98
Threaded NPT 99
Inlet size Code
2" DN50 0200
3" DN80 0300
4" DN100 0400
6" DN150 0600
8" DN200 0800
10" DN250 1000
Reduced bore Code
2" DN50 0200
3" DN80 0300
4" DN100 0400
6" DN150 0600
8" DN200 0800
10" DN250 1000
12 04000600313 447
Evron, 22808, Israel
Tel: +972-4-985-7650,  Fax: +972-4-9857692
info@bermad.com  ●  www.bermad.com
BERMAD
Water Control Solutions
Page 1 out of 7 pages, updated Aug 2025
VAC-312, VEC-313 combination air valves - ordering guide
1. Types of Air Valves:
• VAC-312-SP - Clean water applications, body construction in super duplex (VAC-312-SP-D)
• VEC-313-SP - Sewage & Wastewater applications, body in ductile iron (VEC-313-SP-C) or stainless steel (VEC-313-SP-N)
2. Available models by Inlet connection’s standard and maximum operating pressure
VAC-312-D
Inlet connection
standard
Max Operating
Pressure
VEC-313-SP-C
VEC-313-SP-N
Inlet connection
standard
Maximum
operating pressure
2"
PN10/16/25/
ANSI#150-300
25 bar 2"
PN10/16/25/
ANSI#150-300
25 bar
3"
PN10/16/25/
ANSI#150-300
25 bar 3"
PN10/16/25/
ANSI#150-300
25 bar
4"
PN10/16/25/
ANSI#150-300
25 bar 4”
PN10/16/25/
ANSI#150-300
25 bar
6"
PN10/16/25/
ANSI#150-300
25 bar 6”
PN10/16/
ANSI#150
16 bar
8"
PN10/16/25/
ANSI#150-300
25 bar 8"
PN10/16
ANSI#150
16 bar
--- --- --- 10” (Reduced)
PN10/16
ANSI#150
16 bar
Evron, 22808, Israel
Tel: +972-4-985-7650,  Fax: +972-4-9857692
info@bermad.com  ●  www.bermad.com
BERMAD
Water Control Solutions
Page 2 out of 7 pages, updated Aug 2025
3. Structure of items code on Oracle
Model
Inlet  Connection